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COMPANIES ACTS 1963 TO 2012
COMPANIES STRIKE OFF

WEDNESDAY, 24th July, 2013
VOLUNTARY STRIKE OFF - 2ND NOTICE



NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN PURSUANT TO SECTION 311(5) OF THE COMPANIES ACT,1963, THAT ON 
THE DATE SPECIFIED ON THE LIST BELOW, THE NAMES OF THE FOLLOWING COMPANIES WERE STRUCK OFF  
THE REGISTER, AND THE COMPANIES ARE HEREBY DISSOLVED.
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COMPANY STRIKE OFF

Registrar of Companies
Helen Dixon

2519

34433

42460

59105

63658

116728

119591

135320

180684

221759

227261

247816

251843

264501

266084

282222

292801

293671

296694

306954

315701

319055

321965

333030

339041

339045

354697

359825

360652

360756

362830

366819

370542

378909

381743

385576

386692

391112

392728

397603

402325

403367

410201

410235

415747

418202

425218

427154

427155

427156

429835

429984

434618

445722

448861

450206

455690

NEWS BROTHERS LIMITED

SHANNON HOLDINGS LIMITED

MAOIN TEORANTA

T. HEFFERNAN & SONS LIMITED

CLOUGHANOVER PLASTERERS 
LIMITED

QUIXWOOD LIMITED

THERMAL PRODUCT 
DEVELOPMENTS

G.M.P. ENGINEERING

DINGLE TOWNHOUSE HOLIDAYS 
LIMITED

SSPI MANUFACTURING LIMITED

ROSSDORA LIMITED

ATKINSON COMMERCIAL 
ENTERPRISES LIMITED

POTAI PORTAIN TEORANTA

DUIRLING TEORANTA

SUAIMHNEAS HOUSING 
ASSOCIATION LIMITED

CHRISTOPHER MC LOUGHLIN 
(HAULAGE) LIMITED

BL FUND MANAGEMENT LIMITED

GUONE BUILDERS LIMITED

WARSHAW LIMITED

CHERRYBAY LIMITED

LAVEY PLANT SALES LIMITED

SUPERWARM TIMBER FRAME 
LIMITED

S & M KEYTURN DEVELOPERS 
LIMITED

GINOCO CONSULTING LIMITED

SIMONOC OS4 LIMITED

AIRTRICITY DEVELOPMENTS 
(CHINA) LIMITED

ILAM IRELAND SERVICES LIMITED

UNISLIM PLUS LIMITED

FARNHAM TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

THURLES ACTION FOR COMMUNITY 
DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

TIMBERLINE TREESCAPING LIMITED

PC VISION MARKETING LIMITED

D. B. L. DISTRIBUTORS LIMITED

HAYES DALY & CO. ACCOUNTING 
SERVICES LIMITED

SONEN ENERGY LIMITED

ALANA SHOES & ACCESSORIES 
LIMITED

CHAMBERS LEE CONSULTING 
LIMITED

VEBABOX  LIMITED

PARNHAM LIMITED

RUA VENTURES LIMITED

L.H. MAX FINANCIAL HOLDINGS 
INCORPORATED

SUGARTREE LIMITED

GREAT MAKE-OVER COMPANY 
LIMITED

WATERLOO GAMES LIMITED

SAVORA LIMITED

THE SHANACLOON MANAGEMENT 
COMPANY LIMITED

RAREFISH MEDIA LIMITED

OBSERVATORY BUILDING 
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

OBSERVATORY RESIDENCES 
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

OBSERVATORY BASEMENT 
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

PROJECT ARGYLL NOMINEE 
COMPANY LIMITED

ARGYLE NOMINEES LIMITED

CARBON FOOTPRINT IRELAND 
LIMITED

CONNECT CSR LIMITED

GALSEY VALIDATION SERVICES 
LIMITED

LONGFELLOW PARTNERS LIMITED

REGENCY PARK LIMITED

19-JUL-13

19-JUL-13

19-JUL-13

19-JUL-13

19-JUL-13

19-JUL-13

19-JUL-13

19-JUL-13

19-JUL-13

19-JUL-13

19-JUL-13

19-JUL-13

19-JUL-13

19-JUL-13

19-JUL-13

19-JUL-13

19-JUL-13

19-JUL-13

19-JUL-13

19-JUL-13

19-JUL-13

19-JUL-13

19-JUL-13

19-JUL-13

19-JUL-13

19-JUL-13

19-JUL-13

19-JUL-13

19-JUL-13

19-JUL-13

19-JUL-13

19-JUL-13

19-JUL-13

19-JUL-13

19-JUL-13

19-JUL-13

19-JUL-13

19-JUL-13

19-JUL-13

19-JUL-13

19-JUL-13

19-JUL-13

19-JUL-13

19-JUL-13

19-JUL-13

19-JUL-13

19-JUL-13

19-JUL-13

19-JUL-13

19-JUL-13

19-JUL-13

19-JUL-13

19-JUL-13

19-JUL-13

19-JUL-13

19-JUL-13

19-JUL-13

Company 
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COMPANY STRIKE OFF

Registrar of Companies
Helen Dixon

458540

464715

464871

469196

469239

469696

471892

472460

473040

477222

479189

480833

480897

483113

483871

485602

488457

489248

490442

491090

491146

493673

495802

496379

496667

502377

502380

503314

503598

513326

523204

COMBINED HEALTH PROFESSIONALS
HEALTH SUPPORT PROGRAMMES 
LIMITED

BUTTERCUP BAKERY LIMITED

O'SHAUGHNESSY ENERGY 
ASSESSMENTS LIMITED

BUY4BABY LIMITED

GULF CONNECT LIMITED

LIVE GREEN LIMITED

NEIL HARRINGTON LIMITED

RENMARKET LIMITED

ROT PRODUCTIONS LIMITED

CILO MUSIC LIMITED

BRAY ADVISORY SOLUTIONS 
LIMITED

BLUELITE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

GREENLAND CONSULTANTS 
LIMITED

C S G BUILDING SOLUTIONS LIMITED

IRISH ATLANTIC ENERCORP LIMITED

CÚÍLÍN BUSINESS SERVICES LIMITED

LETT'S CRAFT BUTCHERS LIMITED

DUBLIN BAY YOUTH WORLDS 2012 
LIMITED

BETTER BELIZE CONNECTIONS 
LIMITED

HOMELEIGH LIMITED

THE FRENCH WINERY LIMITED

PURE ROOMS LIMITED

AVIVA HOLDINGS IRELAND LIMITED

KILMALE HOLDINGS LIMITED

KILMALE MANAGEMENT LIMITED

INBOX EVENTS LIMITED

ALLIED ARTS AND LEISURE 
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

ECO-EIR RENEWABLES LIMITED

KR TECHNICAL LIMITED

CHOCOLATE PROJECTS

COLIN O'GORMAN 
INSTRUMENTATION LIMITED

19-JUL-13

19-JUL-13

19-JUL-13

19-JUL-13

19-JUL-13

19-JUL-13
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19-JUL-13
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19-JUL-13
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